

o  
Crl.A.No. 369 OF 1999  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 105 COURT NO. 4 SECTION IIA  
MENTIONED

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. APPEAL NO(s) 369/99

HITEN PRASAN DALAL Appellant (s)

Versus

C.B.I. Respondent (s)

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
(with appln.for permission and permission to place  
addl. documents on record and directions and with office  
report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO.372/99 (with appln. for  
permission and permission to place addl.documents on record  
and directions), CRL.APPEAL NO.405/99 (with appln.for  
permission and permission to place addl. documents on  
record and directions), CRL.APPEAL NO.409/99 (with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl.documents on  
record and directions), CRL.APPEAL NO.410/99 (with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl.documents on  
record and directions ), CRL.APPEAL NO.411/99 ( with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl.documents on  
record and directions), CRL.APPEAL NO.412/99 (with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl.documents on  
record and directions, CRL.APPEAL NO.413/99 (with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl. documents on  
record and directions), CRL.APPEAL NO.414/99 (with appln.  
for permission and permission to place addl. documents on  
record and directions)

Date:12.11.2002.This/These Appeal(s) was/were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the Appellant (s)

Mr.Yatendra Sharma,Adv.for  
Mrs.V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Ms.Radha Rangawamy,Adv.,

Mr.Siddarth Dave,Adv.,  
Mr.P.Venugopal,Adv.,,  
Mr.P.S.Sudheer,Adv.for  
M/s.K.J.John.& Co

Mr.S.M.Jadhav,Adv.,  
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.,  
Mr.Himanshu Gupta,Adv.

M/s.R.S. Lambat,Rajeev Sharma, Kamakshi S.  
Mehlwai,Harish J.Jhaveri,Advs.

For the Respondent (s)

for CBI Mr.A.Subba Rao,Adv., M/s.Tara  
Chandra Sharma,Y.P.Mahajhan,  
P.Permeswaran, Sushma Suri,Advs.

Upon being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the reuquest of the learned counsel for the  
parties adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master