

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 1999

HITEN PRASAN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 372 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 405 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 409 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 410 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 411 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 412 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 413 of 1999

CRL.APPEAL NO. 414 of 1999

Date: 25/11/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

Mr.R.C.Kohli, Adv.(A.C.)(Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr.Raj Kr.Tanwar, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Kr.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Kunal Bahri, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master