

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 18007 OF 2011 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 411 OF 1999

S.N. RAMASWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I., BOMBAY

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next Monday.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER