

ITEM NO.103
MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 369 OF 1999

HITEN PRASAN DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 372 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 405 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 409 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 410 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 411 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and Office Report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 412 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 413 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 414 OF 1999

(With Appln.(s) for permission to replace the volumes 3 to 13 in place of old volumes 3 to 13 filed on 4.4.2001 and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions and with office report)

Date: 10/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

CrlA 369/1999 Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

CrlA 372/1999 Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

CrlA 405/1999 Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

CrlA 409/1999;
CrlA 410/1999 &
CrlA 413/1999 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv. (A.C.)

CrlA 411/1999 Mr. B. Badrinath, Adv.
 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

CrlA 412/1999 Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

CrlA 414/1999 Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
 Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri, Adv.
 Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG
 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, learned Additional Solicitor General submits that the present case has voluminous record and the entire record has not been organised by his office. He prays for time List this group of matters after ensuing summer vacation.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|